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Position

General Manager
Operations Manager
Superintendent
Supervisor
Mechanic
Collector
Maintenance |
Maintenance |
Maintenance |
Maintenance |
Maintenance I
Maintenance |
Maintenance |
Equipment Operator
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Alta Irrigation District
Alta Irrigation District
Alta Irrigation District
Alta Irrigation District
Alta Irrigation District
Alta Irrigation District
Alta Irrigation District
Alta Irrigation District
Alta Irrigation District
Alta Irrigation District
Alta Irrigation District
Alta Irrigation District
Alta Irrigation District
Alta Irrigation District
Alta Irrigation District
Alta Irrigation District
Alta Irrigation District
Alta Irrigation District
Alta Irrigation District
Alta Irrigation District
Alta Irrigation District

Department
Administration
Administration
Field

Field

Field
Administration
Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

Total Wages

$181,330
$125,247
$69,751
$51,492
$50,845
$49,625
$45,074
$42,858
$41,834
$41,468
$40,047
$38,833
$35,780
$22,208
$1,420
$1,380
$1,360
$1,340
$1,340
$1,120
$1,120



