	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Alta Irrigation District	Administration	\$181,330
2.	Operations Manager		Alta Irrigation District	Administration	\$125,247
3.	Superintendent		Alta Irrigation District	Field	\$69,751
4.	Supervisor		Alta Irrigation District	Field	\$51,492
5.	Mechanic		Alta Irrigation District	Field	\$50,845
6.	Collector		Alta Irrigation District	Administration	\$49,625
7.	Maintenance I		Alta Irrigation District	Field	\$45,074
8.	Maintenance I		Alta Irrigation District	Field	\$42,858
9.	Maintenance I		Alta Irrigation District	Field	\$41,834
10.	Maintenance I		Alta Irrigation District	Field	\$41,468
11.	Maintenance II		Alta Irrigation District	Field	\$40,047
12.	Maintenance I		Alta Irrigation District	Field	\$38,833
13.	Maintenance I		Alta Irrigation District	Field	\$35,780
14.	Equipment Operator		Alta Irrigation District	Field	\$22,208
15.	Director		Alta Irrigation District	Board Of Directors	\$1,420
16.	Director		Alta Irrigation District	Board Of Directors	\$1,380
17.	Director		Alta Irrigation District	Board Of Directors	\$1,360
18.	Director		Alta Irrigation District	Board Of Directors	\$1,340
19.	Director		Alta Irrigation District	Board Of Directors	\$1,340
20.	Director		Alta Irrigation District	Board Of Directors	\$1,120
21.	Director		Alta Irrigation District	Board Of Directors	\$1,120